FN8152
Rev 0.00
January 20, 2005
X80130, X80131, X80132, X80133, X80134
Voltage Supervisor/Sequencer Triple Programmable Time Delay with
Local/Remote Voltage Monitors
 DATASHEET
The X80130 is a voltage supervisor/sequencer with three

S
S
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER VTRIP1 VTRIP3 VTRIP4 PACKAGE
X80130Q20I 4.5 3.0 2.25 QFN
X80131Q20I 4.5 2.25 0.9 QFN
X80132Q20I 3.0 2.25 1.7 QFN
X80133Q20I 3.0 2.25 0.9 QFN
X80134Q20I 3.0 0.9 0.9 QFN
FN8152 Rev 0.00 Page 1 of 18
January 20, 2005
X80130, X80131, X80132, X80133, X80134
Block Diagram